## GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That	J. J. DORBEL CORP	. PENSION PLAN AND TRUST AS TO AN
		AND ACCOUNTED. THE EARL OVER IC DENGTON
PLAN AND TRUST, AS TO AN U		AND ASSOCIATES, INC.EMPLOYEE'S PENSION ST
in consideration of \$ 20.00 JOHN L.	, the receipt of which	is hereby acknowledged, do hereby Grant, Bargain, Sell and
	HETHEL M. MILLER.	husband and wife, AS COMMUNITY PROPERTY
	with might of	survivorship
	WI UII I IEIU UI	Survivu Surp
and to the hoirs and assigns of such Gran	tee forever all that real pro-	perty situated in the
•		evada, bounded and described as follows:
	February 2, 1979,	Lot 8, of Second Amended Map of Tahoe as Document No. 29639, Official Records
Area as set forth on the Cond	dominium Map of Lot uary 2, 1979, as Do	and to that portion designated Common 8 of Second Amended Map of Tahoe cument No. 29639, Official Records
AP#41-140-10		
THIS DEED IS BEING EXECUTED I	N COUNTERPART AND E	EACH SHALL BE DEEMED AN ORIGINAL
**This Deed is being reere	ecorded to reflect t	the correct vesting of John L. Miller.
Together with all and singular the tenemen	ts, hereditaments and appur	tenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and
any reversions, remainders, rents, issues of	or profits thereof.	
Witness hand	this	day of , 19
STATE OF NEVADA FLORIDA		J. J. DORBEL CORP. PENSION PLAN AND TRUST
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH	} ss	
	B	William R, Delul
on June 13, 1991		William R. Hibel, Trustee
personally appeared before me, a Notary Pu William R. Hibel	DDIIC.	JOSEPH M. ALLOVIO AND ASSOCIATES, INC. EMPLOYEE'S PENSION PLAN AND TRUST
who acknowledged that he exec	uted B	у:
the above instrument.	~~	Joseph M. Allovio, Trustee
amy B. Cavender		
Notary Public		/ <del></del>
NOTARY PUBLIC; STATE OF FLORIDA AT LARG		ORDER NO.
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 25, 1993 BONDED THRU HUCKLEBERRY & ASSOCIATES		ESCROW NO. 1478
SEAC	^	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
\ \		Mr. and Mrs. L. John Miller
The grantor(s) declare(s):	/ /	96 Melody Lane
Documentary transfer tax is \$135.30	/	
$\chi_{(X,X)}$ computed on the full value of prop	perty	Morgan Hill, California 95037
conveyed or	liana.	FOR RECORDER'S USE
<ul> <li>computed on full value less value of and encumbrances remaining at tim</li> </ul>		
sale.		
	<del></del>	
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:		
		PANISEOUESTED BY
same as above		IN OPTICIAL RECORDS OF
		DOUGLAS CG. AFVADA
		91 JUNE 19 P3:31
	251153	SUZANNE BEAUNGEAU

BOOK

## GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That	, J. DORBEL CORP	. PENSION PLAN A	AND TRUST AS TO AN
UNDIVIDED 1/2 INTEREST and JOS			INC.EMPLOYEE'S PENSION
PLAN AND TRUST, AS TO AN UNDIV in consideration of \$ 20.00			ed, do hereby Grant, Bargain, Sell and
JOHN L.  Convey to	THEL M. MILLER.	husband and wif	e, AS COMMUNITY PROPERTY
with right	of survivorship	)	
and to the heirs and assigns of such Grantee f	orever, all that real prop	perty situated in the	
County of	, State of Ne	evada, bounded and d	escribed as follows:
Unit J, as set forth on the Cond Village Unit No. 2, recorded Feb of Douglas County, State of Neve	oruary 2, 1979, a		
TOGETHER WITH an undivided 1/12 Area as set forth on the Condom Village No. 2, recorded February of Douglas County, State of Neve	inium Map of Lot y 2, 1979, as Doo	8 of Second Ame	ended Map of Tahoe
ΛP#41-140-10			
THIS DEED IS BEING EXECUTED IN C	OUNTERPART AND E	EACH SHALL BE DE	EMED AN ORIGINAL
Together with all and singular the tenements, he	ereditaments and appur	tenances thereunto be	longing or in anywise appertaining, and
any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or pro	ofits thereof.		
Witness my hand	this14th	day ofJu	ne, 19 <u>91</u> .
STATE OF NEVADA	,	J. J. DORBEL CO	ORP. PENSION PLAN AND TRUST
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS	SS		TENESTON TERM THE TROOP
OnJune 14, 1991	B:	y:	
personally appeared before me, a Notary Public.		William R. Hil	
Joseph M. Allovio			VIO AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
personally known to me who acknowledged that he executed	_	$\langle \alpha \rangle$	
the acknowledged that is executed the acknowledged that is executed	By	Joseph M Al.	M. Allouis lovio, Trustee
Maily L Sigham)			,
Notary Public (		<del>//</del>	
Marilyn L. Bigham		ORDER NO.	
MADE VALL DIO		ESCROW NO1	478
MARILYN L. BIGHAM  Hotary Public - State of Novada		WHEN RECORDED I	MAIL TO:
Application of Douglas County Lay APPOINTMENT EXPIRES NOV. 6, 1991		Mr. and Mrs. L	
The grantor(s) declare(s):	)	96 Melody Lane	· OGINI MELLOI
Documentary transfer tax is \$135.30	/		alifornia 95037
(XX) computed on the full value of property conveyed or			R RECORDER'S USE
( ) computed on full value less value of liens			
and encumbrances remaining at time of			
sale.			
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:			
	REQUESTED E	BY	requested by
same as above	PACIFIC TITLE	ROS OF	PACIFIC TITLE. INC.
	OUGLAS CO. NE	LIVAUA	DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA
	791 JL -3 A10	53 <b>y</b>	1 JUN 19 P3:33
	SUZAHNE BEAU	PREAU	SUZANNE BEAUDREAU
254453	RECORDED	1	RECORDER 253238
NV-010 BOOK 791 PAGE 51	\$6 PAID 86	_ DEPUTY 9	BOOK 691 PAGE 2903
BOOK 731 PAGE 51	L <b>1</b> .	_	CUCATORI ACO AUUD